3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025

Matchday 1
Group

Grupol

Grupol

Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Matchday 2
Group

Grupol
Grupol
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3
Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Calendar: 2° Masculina / 2° Masculina Grupos

Date/venue

3/28/25,5:30 PM

3/28/25,5:30 PM

3/28/25, 8:00 PM

3/28/25, 8:00 PM

3/29/25,10:00 AM

3/29/25,10:00 AM

3/29/25,3:00 PM

3/29/25,3:00 PM

3/29/25, 8:00 PM

3/29/25, 8:00 PM

Date/venue

3/28/25, 620 PM

3/28/25, 6:20 PM

3/28/25, 8:50 PM

3/28/25, 8:50 PM

3/29/25,10:50 AM
3/29/25,10:50 AM
3/29/25,3:50 PM

3/29/25,3:50 PM

Home

Jordi Rubio Lufio
Enric Camprecios

Ricard Roca
Victor Mena Sanchez

Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

Kilian CR
Alex Yglesias

Cristian Garcia Torres
Robert Escarmena

Jero Escalante
Pablo Luna

Alejandro Sanchez
Carles Berenguer

David Pérez
Sergio Albo

Cesare Gueccia
Victor Hernandez Martinez

Axel Lobato
Cristian Lobato Villegas

Home

Alfonso Garcia Alabau
Edu Martinez Perez

Lloreng Fanes
Michael Cancela

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Jose Antonio Martinez

Xavi Balcells
Federico Luna Figueroa

Nacho March
Gorka Tapia

Marc Roige Villaré
Gerard Amor

Albert Alegre
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Jose Eduardo Sala Pulidi
Patricio Gonzales Garza

1/2

Result

5-9

9-5

9-8

6-9

39

9-5

9-5

9-5

7-9

8-9

Result

8-9

2-9

4-9

7-9

2-9

6-9

39

Away team
Lloreng Fanes
Michael Cancela

Alfonso Garcia Alabau
Edu Martinez Perez

Xavi Balcells
Federico Luna Figueroa

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Jose Antonio Martinez

Marc Roige Villard
Gerard Amor

Nacho March
Gorka Tapia

Jose Eduardo Sala Pulidi
Patricio Gonzales Garza

Albert Alegre
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Mehdi Assad
Marc Casco Viladomat

Fernando Martin Lima
Eduardo Javega Camarero

Away team
Jordi Rubio Lufo
Enric Camprecios

Ricard Roca
Victor Mena Sanchez

Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

Kilian CR
Alex Yglesias

Cristian Garcia Torres
Robert Escarmena

Jero Escalante
Pablo Luna

Alejandro Sanchez
Carles Berenguer

David Pérez
Sergio Albo



Matchday 2
Group

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Matchday 3
Group

Grupol

Grupol

Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Date/venue

3/29/25, 8:50 PM

3/29/25, 8:50 PM

Date/venue

3/28/25,7:10 PM

3/28/25,7:10 PM

3/28/25, 9:40 PM

3/28/25,9:40 PM

3/29/25,11:40 AM

3/29/25,11:40 AM

3/29/25, 4:40 PM

3/29/25, 4:40 PM

3/29/25,10:40 PM

3/29/25,10:40 PM

Home

Fernando Martin Lima
Eduardo Javega Camarero

Mehdi Assad
Marc Casco Viladomat

Home

Ricard Roca
Victor Mena Sanchez

Lloreng Fanes
Michael Cancela

Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Jose Antonio Martinez

Marc Roige Villaré
Gerard Amor

Jero Escalante
Pablo Luna

Alejandro Sanchez
Carles Berenguer

Albert Alegre
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Mehdi Assad
Marc Casco Viladomat

Axel Lobato
Cristian Lobato Villegas

2/2

Result

9-3

9-8

Result

9-3

9-4

9-2

8-9

9-6

9-1

7-9

9-5

9-8

P xporty

Away team

Cesare Gueccia
Victor Hernandez Martinez

Axel Lobato
Cristian Lobato Villegas

Away team
Jordi Rubio Lufio
Enric Camprecios

Alfonso Garcia Alabau
Edu Martinez Perez

Kilian CR
Alex Yglesias

Xavi Balcells
Federico Luna Figueroa

Nacho March
Gorka Tapia

Cristian Garcia Torres
Robert Escarmena

David Pérez
Sergio Albo

Jose Eduardo Sala Pulidi
Patricio Gonzales Garza

Fernando Martin Lima
Eduardo Javega Camarero

Cesare Gueccia
Victor Hernandez Martinez
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